COMPONENTS
05103, 05103-45, 05106, and 05305
R. M. Young Wind Monitor Series
Reliable, Accurate
Wind Measurements
Compatible with all Campbell
Scientific dataloggers
Overview

These cable lengths assume the sensor is mounted atop the tripod/tower via a CM202 crossarm.
Recommended Cable Lengths
Ordering Information
Wind Monitors
05103-L Wind Monitor with user-specified cable length. Specify
the cable length, in feet, after the L.  For example,
05103-L13 orders a 13 ft lead length. A cable termination
option is required (see below).
05103-45-L Wind Monitor, Alpine Version with user-specified cable
length. Specify the cable length, in feet, after the L.  For
example, 05103-45-L13 orders a 13 ft lead length.  A
cable termination option is required (see below).
05106-L Wind Monitor-MA for marine applications with user-
specified cable length. Specify the cable length, in feet,
after the L.  For example, 05106-L13 orders a 13 ft lead
length.  A cable termination option is required (see below).
05305-L Wind Monitor-AQ for air quality applications with user-
specified cable length. Specify the cable length, in feet, af-
ter the L.  For example, 05305-L13 orders a 13 ft lead length.